
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:00 2020.07.20 TV2 668 689 7,5 24,6
2 HIRADO 18:00:03 18:50:25 2020.07.26 RTL KLUB 655 755 7,4 21,3
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:31:39 2020.07.24 TV2 582 047 6,5 19,0
4 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:14:53 21:17:42 2020.07.20 RTL KLUB 574 807 6,5 14,6
5 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:13 20:35:34 2020.07.23 TV2 534 118 6,0 15,4
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:35 20:08:42 2020.07.20 RTL KLUB 478 743 5,4 14,8
7 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:46:07 17:51:07 2020.07.24 TV2 462 704 5,2 19,0
8 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:16 22:27:16 2020.07.21 TV2 449 730 5,1 12,2
9 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:33 21:56:12 2020.07.23 RTL KLUB 440 259 5,0 11,5

10 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:26 19:54:48 2020.07.26 RTL KLUB 365 802 4,1 10,8
11 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:41:03 16:45:53 2020.07.24 TV2 363 492 4,1 17,5
12 EGY KUTYA NEGY UTJA /AM. CSALADI FILM/ 19:54:49 22:02:02 2020.07.26 RTL KLUB 347 062 3,9 8,9
13 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE 2. /OLASZ WESTERN-VIGJATEK/ 19:55:24 22:25:12 2020.07.25 TV2 336 116 3,8 9,2
14 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:04 21:17:33 2020.07.26 TV2 306 732 3,5 8,3
15 NYOMAS UTANA /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:58:46 21:21:27 2020.07.25 RTL KLUB 299 584 3,4 8,5
16 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:54 20:18:06 2020.07.26 ATV 295 809 3,3 8,5
17 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:44 19:36:02 2020.07.25 DUNA TV 269 817 3,0 8,5
18 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:17:34 13:48:45 2020.07.24 Super TV2 260 752 2,9 15,9
19 GASZTROANGYAL 17:03:40 17:55:42 2020.07.25 DUNA TV 238 595 2,7 9,3
20 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:28:24 23:45:55 2020.07.24 TV2 234 178 2,6 9,6
21 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 18:59:43 20:15:06 2020.07.25 ATV 233 752 2,6 7,1
22 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 21:00:11 22:51:43 2020.07.26 MOZI+ 227 766 2,6 6,4
23 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:56:01 22:46:50 2020.07.24 RTL KLUB 227 099 2,6 7,1
24 AZ IGAZSAG LIGAJA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:45:19 22:52:54 2020.07.26 FILM+ 227 034 2,6 6,3
25 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:11 21:42:02 2020.07.25 ATV 216 317 2,4 5,7
26 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:56:54 22:48:46 2020.07.21 RTL KLUB 212 501 2,4 6,8
27 AZ OLAJHERCEG /NSZK - JUG. KALANDFILM/ 19:42:57 21:09:31 2020.07.25 DUNA TV 211 722 2,4 5,8
28 DUNKIRK /AMERIKAI-ANGOL-FRANCIA TORTENELMI DRAMA/ 21:21:28 23:27:10 2020.07.25 RTL KLUB 209 959 2,4 6,6
29 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:45:56 19:30:48 2020.07.23 DUNA TV 207 994 2,3 7,0
30 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:23:58 21:43:22 2020.07.26 ATV 207 719 2,3 5,2

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 30 (20 July 2020 - 26 July 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:15:01 21:14:58 2020.07.24 RTL KLUB 286 008 5,5 14,7
2 HIRADO 18:00:03 18:50:25 2020.07.26 RTL KLUB 271 691 5,2 18,4
3 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:00 2020.07.20 TV2 244 531 4,7 19,3
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:35 20:08:42 2020.07.20 RTL KLUB 226 180 4,4 14,8
5 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:18 19:31:17 2020.07.20 TV2 206 591 4,0 14,6
6 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:04 21:17:33 2020.07.26 TV2 191 033 3,7 10,3
7 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:13 20:35:34 2020.07.23 TV2 190 393 3,7 11,7
8 EGY KUTYA NEGY UTJA /AM. CSALADI FILM/ 19:54:49 22:02:02 2020.07.26 RTL KLUB 184 252 3,5 9,1
9 AZ IGAZSAG LIGAJA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:45:19 22:52:54 2020.07.26 FILM+ 179 897 3,5 9,0

10 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:26 19:54:48 2020.07.26 RTL KLUB 170 823 3,3 10,3
11 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:37 21:56:53 2020.07.21 RTL KLUB 168 608 3,2 8,5
12 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:16 22:27:16 2020.07.21 TV2 167 670 3,2 8,7
13 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 21:00:11 22:51:43 2020.07.26 MOZI+ 166 477 3,2 8,4
14 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE 2. /OLASZ WESTERN-VIGJATEK/ 19:55:24 22:25:12 2020.07.25 TV2 158 734 3,1 8,4
15 NYOMAS UTANA /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:58:46 21:21:27 2020.07.25 RTL KLUB 141 678 2,7 8,3
16 DUNKIRK /AMERIKAI-ANGOL-FRANCIA TORTENELMI DRAMA/ 21:21:28 23:27:10 2020.07.25 RTL KLUB 136 199 2,6 7,4
17 KAVARAS /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:51:51 22:53:25 2020.07.25 COOL 135 706 2,6 7,0
18 VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:40:25 22:53:43 2020.07.25 FILM+ 130 739 2,5 6,7
19 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:25:36 20:40:08 2020.07.26 FILM+ 119 577 2,3 7,0
20 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:56:01 22:46:50 2020.07.24 RTL KLUB 117 546 2,3 6,7
21 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:46:07 17:51:07 2020.07.24 TV2 111 172 2,1 10,3
22 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:28:14 23:45:59 2020.07.20 TV2 109 192 2,1 7,8
23 RED /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:00:45 23:07:05 2020.07.21 FILM+ 106 673 2,1 5,9
24 TESTCSERE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:25:44 23:46:29 2020.07.26 TV2 106 398 2 6,3
25 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:00:26 23:08:59 2020.07.23 FILM+ 105 029 2,0 5,9
26 SZEMFENYVESZTOK 2. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:27 23:23:44 2020.07.20 FILM+ 104 891 2 5,7
27 DIE HARD 5.0 - DRAGABB MINT AZ ELETED /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:35:27 0:30:40 2020.07.25 TV2 99 527 1,9 7,4
28 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:00:40 21:54:26 2020.07.20 COOL 97 714 1,9 4,7
29 GYILKOS ELMEK /AM.-KANADAI KRIMISOR./ 22:00:50 22:53:16 2020.07.22 COOL 97 515 1,9 5,8
30 VITATHATATLAN /AM.-NEMET AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:17 22:22:57 2020.07.20 MOZI+ 97 313 1,9 4,8

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 30 (20 July 2020 - 26 July 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.07.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:00 668 689 7,5 24,6 244 531 4,7 19,3
2020.07.20 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:18 19:31:17 555 389 6,2 18,2 206 591 4,0 14,6
2020.07.20 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:08 20:35:44 488 218 5,5 13,6 176 834 3,4 10,1
2020.07.20 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:14 22:28:00 416 543 4,7 10,8 147 965 2,8 7,3
2020.07.20 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:28:14 23:45:59 209 516 2,4 9,0 109 192 2,1 7,8
2020.07.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:44:36 578 880 6,5 21,3 205 028 3,9 16,2
2020.07.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:35 20:08:42 478 743 5,4 14,8 226 180 4,4 14,8
2020.07.20 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:14:53 21:17:42 574 807 6,5 14,6 277 971 5,4 14,0
2020.07.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:18:54 21:59:27 416 069 4,7 10,5 144 244 2,8 6,9
2020.07.20 RTL KLUB GYILKOS LELKEK /AMERIKAI KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:59:28 22:50:10 144 440 1,6 4,5 59 669 1,1 3,3
2020.07.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:56:21 23:21:50 98 345 1,1 4,4 50 587 1,0 3,7
2020.07.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:45:04 643 373 7,2 23,3 196 547 3,8 15,9
2020.07.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:31:51 550 342 6,2 18,1 190 802 3,7 14,0
2020.07.21 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:44 20:36:26 491 525 5,5 13,9 151 831 2,9 9,2
2020.07.21 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:16 22:27:16 449 730 5,1 12,2 167 670 3,2 8,7
2020.07.21 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:27:30 23:45:21 215 400 2,4 9,3 95 633 1,8 6,9
2020.07.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:44:34 589 254 6,6 21,4 229 314 4,4 18,5
2020.07.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:39 20:09:11 476 236 5,4 14,8 219 240 4,2 15,1
2020.07.21 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:15:22 21:14:37 520 454 5,9 13,6 270 537 5,2 14,4
2020.07.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:37 21:56:53 429 274 4,8 11,3 168 608 3,2 8,5
2020.07.21 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:56:54 22:48:46 212 501 2,4 6,8 90 976 1,8 5,3
2020.07.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:27 23:20:30 117 008 1,3 5,2 62 100 1,2 4,6
2020.07.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:45:30 663 943 7,5 24,7 192 273 3,7 15,8
2020.07.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:48 19:31:43 533 023 6,0 18,3 166 139 3,2 12,4
2020.07.22 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:38 20:36:13 515 552 5,8 14,9 163 715 3,2 10,0
2020.07.22 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:43 22:29:33 422 810 4,8 11,8 140 436 2,7 7,5
2020.07.22 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:29:47 23:47:10 212 477 2,4 9,5 99 386 1,9 7,6
2020.07.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:44:30 505 311 5,7 18,9 181 166 3,5 14,9
2020.07.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:34 20:08:49 401 074 4,5 12,9 172 632 3,3 12,0
2020.07.22 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:15:00 21:14:50 501 832 5,6 13,5 230 322 4,4 12,7
2020.07.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:46 21:55:14 427 244 4,8 11,5 147 811 2,8 7,7
2020.07.22 RTL KLUB NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 21:55:15 22:49:47 148 970 1,7 4,8 64 303 1,2 3,7
2020.07.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:56:46 23:21:56 96 605 1,1 4,4 58 335 1,1 4,6
2020.07.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:11 618 973 7,0 23,1 186 588 3,6 15,6
2020.07.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:29 19:31:24 532 254 6,0 17,8 192 554 3,7 14,0
2020.07.23 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:13 20:35:34 534 118 6,0 15,4 190 393 3,7 11,7
2020.07.23 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:19 22:29:26 429 291 4,8 11,6 151 137 2,9 7,9
2020.07.23 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:29:40 23:48:57 207 917 2,3 9,2 90 462 1,7 6,9
2020.07.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:44:24 578 820 6,5 21,6 227 760 4,4 19,0
2020.07.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:27 20:07:58 473 622 5,3 15,1 211 975 4,1 14,6
2020.07.23 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:14:09 21:14:33 494 374 5,6 13,1 239 526 4,6 13,1
2020.07.23 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:33 21:56:12 440 259 5,0 11,5 153 676 3,0 7,8
2020.07.23 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:56:13 22:47:03 200 661 2,3 6,3 77 185 1,5 4,4
2020.07.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:53:09 23:18:29 107 851 1,2 4,8 45 300 0,9 3,4
2020.07.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:09 661 361 7,4 23,4 206 118 4,0 15,4
2020.07.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:31:39 582 047 6,5 19,0 192 636 3,7 13,3
2020.07.24 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:28 20:38:11 521 451 5,9 14,5 153 927 3,0 8,8
2020.07.24 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:41 22:28:10 439 137 4,9 11,8 146 520 2,8 7,5
2020.07.24 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:28:24 23:45:55 234 178 2,6 9,6 103 577 2,0 7,2
2020.07.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:44:28 574 189 6,5 20,3 246 383 4,7 18,5
2020.07.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:29 20:08:50 424 462 4,8 13,1 206 118 4,0 13,4
2020.07.24 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:15:01 21:14:58 524 616 5,9 13,5 286 008 5,5 14,7
2020.07.24 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:59 21:56:00 394 146 4,4 10,4 157 644 3,0 7,9
2020.07.24 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:56:01 22:46:50 227 099 2,6 7,1 117 546 2,3 6,7
2020.07.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:53:32 23:18:33 130 807 1,5 5,4 68 556 1,3 4,8
2020.07.25 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:25 648 077 7,3 21,8 215 728 4,2 15,0
2020.07.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:26 19:46:29 435 631 4,9 13,6 173 188 3,3 11,4
2020.07.25 TV2 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE 2. /OLASZ WESTERN-VIGJATEK/ 19:55:24 22:25:12 336 116 3,8 9,2 158 734 3,1 8,4
2020.07.25 TV2 DIE HARD 5.0 - DRAGABB MINT AZ ELETED /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:35:27 0:30:40 174 775 2,0 8,1 99 527 1,9 7,4
2020.07.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:50:41 536 546 6,0 18,0 223 059 4,3 15,5
2020.07.25 RTL KLUB NYOMAS UTANA /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:58:46 21:21:27 299 584 3,4 8,5 141 678 2,7 8,3
2020.07.25 RTL KLUB DUNKIRK /AMERIKAI-ANGOL-FRANCIA TORTENELMI DRAMA/ 21:21:28 23:27:10 209 959 2,4 6,6 136 199 2,6 7,4
2020.07.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:21 551 131 6,2 17,9 176 458 3,4 12,0
2020.07.26 TV2 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:04 21:17:33 306 732 3,5 8,3 191 033 3,7 10,3
2020.07.26 TV2 TESTCSERE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:25:44 23:46:29 157 051 1,8 5,4 106 398 2,0 6,3
2020.07.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:03 18:50:25 655 755 7,4 21,3 271 691 5,2 18,4
2020.07.26 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:26 19:54:48 365 802 4,1 10,8 170 823 3,3 10,3
2020.07.26 RTL KLUB EGY KUTYA NEGY UTJA /AM. CSALADI FILM/ 19:54:49 22:02:02 347 062 3,9 8,9 184 252 3,5 9,1
2020.07.26 RTL KLUB KET TUSZ KOZOTT /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:08:13 0:22:17 140 335 1,6 6,2 80 492 1,5 5,9

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 30 (20 July 2020 - 26 July 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.20 0,5 2,2 1,4 2,9 11,9 7,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.21 0,6 2,2 1,4 3,4 12,2 8,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.22 0,6 2,2 1,3 3,7 12,5 7,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.23 0,6 2,2 1,4 3,3 12,3 7,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.24 0,7 2,3 1,4 4,0 12,4 7,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.25 0,8 1,6 1,1 4,0 7,7 5,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.26 0,6 1,4 1,5 2,8 6,8 7,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,0 1,4 3,4 10,7 7,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.20 1,1 5,3 4,9 2,9 13,9 13,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.21 1,1 5,4 4,9 3,0 14,5 13,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.22 1,2 5,4 4,3 3,4 14,8 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.23 1,0 5,3 4,8 2,7 14,5 13,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.24 1,5 5,5 4,7 4,0 14,7 12,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.25 1,7 4,3 3,6 4,5 11,4 9,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.26 0,9 3,3 4,2 2,2 8,4 10,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 4,9 4,5 3,3 13,1 12,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.20 0,2 1,2 1,1 1,5 8,1 7,1 43 57 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.21 0,2 1,1 1,0 1,6 8,0 7,1 40 53 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.22 0,3 1,1 0,9 2,4 8,0 6,0 52 52 67
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.23 0,3 1,2 0,9 1,9 8,1 6,6 48 53 68
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.24 0,4 1,2 1,1 2,3 8,0 6,9 49 54 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.25 0,3 1,2 1,0 1,8 6,8 5,4 41 78 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.26 0,2 1,3 1,2 1,1 7,0 6,6 37 93 84

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,2 1,0 1,8 7,7 6,5 44 63 76

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.20 0,5 3,4 3,6 1,4 10,2 11,1 42 63 74
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.21 0,4 3,2 3,8 1,1 10,1 12,1 31 59 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.22 0,6 3,0 3,1 2,0 9,6 9,9 50 55 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.23 0,4 3,2 3,5 1,3 10,2 11,3 41 60 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.24 0,7 3,1 3,9 2,1 9,5 11,9 44 56 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.25 0,7 3,1 3,0 2,1 9,4 9,1 41 72 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.26 0,4 3,0 3,5 1,1 8,7 10,0 43 92 84

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 3,1 3,5 1,6 9,7 10,7 42 65 78

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 30 (20 July 2020 - 26 July 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


